Appendix E

North County Regional Fire Authority
Training Site Fee Structure

Fee Schedule

Fire Agencies (Consortium Members)

Hourly Day Note

Batting cage burn S 150 | S 1,000 |plus consumables
Burn Tower S 250 S 2,300 [plus consumables
Classroom (100+) S 50|S 450

Classroom (300+) S 25|S 250

Clean-up (1 hr min) S 100

Exclusive Use of entire site S 300 | S 3,000 [plus consumables
Road system (truck training) $ 25|$ 250

Roof prop only S 100 (S 600 |plus consumables
Strip Mall/Truck prop $ 1,250 | $ 1,800

Tower block use S 100|S 600 [plus consumables
Tower prop, non-burn S 150 $ 1,500

Fee Schedule

Other Agencies (Non-Consortium Members)

Hourly Day Note
180 | S 1,200 |plus consumables
300 | S 2,760 [plus consumables
60| S 540

Batting cage burn S

Burn Tower S

Classroom (100+) S

Classroom (300+) S 30|S 300
Clean-up (1 hr min) S 120|S -
Exclusive Use of entire site S 360 S 3,600 [plus consumables
Road system (truck training) $ 30($ 300
Roof prop only S 120 (S 720 |plus consumables
Strip Mall/Truck prop $ 1,500 | S 2,160
Tower block use S 120|S 720 |plus consumables
Tower prop, non-burn S 180/ $ 1,800

Effect Date: 1/10/24 Page 1 of 2 1/23/2024



North County Regional Fire Authority
Training Site Fee Structure

Fee Schedule
Snohomish Co. Fire Training Academy Recruit Cost

Per Student (Consortium Members) S 8,850
Per Student (Non-Consortium Members) S 10,620

Fee Schedule
Fire Friday

Per Student (6-10 students) S 1,000
Per Student (11-15 students) S 700

Fee Schedule
Supporting supplies for 8 Hour Burn Day

1 facility support personnel S 1,500
1 instructor and facility support personnel S 2,100
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